    25
Please visit us at www.tkcups-sorgs.com
Price Per Piece - Includes 1-color Print (3RSTU)
Item # Item Description 10M 25M 50M 75M 100M 250M
TP35OS-45 3.5 oz. Translucent Sample Cup $.231 $.218 $.208 $.178 $.162 $.146
XLT5-OS 5 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.142 $.136 $.131 $.117 $.105 $.095
XLT7-OS 7 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.142 $.136 $.131 $.117 $.105 $.095
XLT10-OS 10 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.149 $.142 $.139 $.125 $.112 $.100
XLT12-OS 12 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.200 $.192 $.185 $.165 $.148 $.134
XLT14-OS 14 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.206 $.199 $.191 $.170 $.153 $.138
XLT1618-OS 16/18 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.220 $.211 $.204 $.181 $.163 $.147
XLT20-OS 20 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.424 $.408 $.392 $.349 $.313 $.283
XLT24-OS 24 oz. Translucent Plastic Cup $.500 $.481 $.463 $.413 $.370 $.334
Add for each add’l ink color $.017 $.017 $.017 $.012 $.010 $.008
No charge for second side prints
4-Color Process not available
Item#